
Alan Joseph <alan.w.joseph@gmail.com>;  
Amy Hatfield <amysuehatfield@gmail.com>;  
Angela Grover <anggrover@gmail.com>;  
Barbara Norris <bjnorris66@hotmail.com>;  
Ben Nipper <bennipper11@gmail.com>;  
Ben Petersen <benpetersen1@gmail.com>;  
Bill Leonard <bill540@charter.net>;  
Bjorn Hedges <bjorn.hedges@gmail.com>;  
Bob Turbin <rcjlturpen@gmail.com>;  
Brad Norman <bnorman3@hotmail.com>; 
Brent Peterson <petersonbrent34@hotmail.com>;  
Brian Quinn <brianquinn601@gmail.com>; 
Briana Butler <thebutlers@gmail.com>;  
Brock Andersen <brockandersen@gmail.com>; 
Cameron Seidel <camseidel@yahoo.com>;  
Carli McGarrah <carli_walton@hotmail.com>;  
Carrie Seay <carrieseay@yahoo.com>;  
Chad Hatfield <chadhatfield@gmail.com>;  
Chelsea Blair <blair080412@gmail.com>;  
Chiu Gavin <gavinchiu@aol.com>;  
Chris Brayton <chrisbrayton52@gmail.com>;  
Chris Robbins <chris.robbins@cngc.com>;  
Clayton Romain <pentzer@icloud.com>;  
Dara Porter <daraporter@gmail.com>;  
Dave Banks <dbanks57@charter.net>;  
David Bass <david.b.bass@gmail.com>;  
Denni Sanders <lnsndrs@charter.net>;  
Diana Marquez <dlbray06@gmail.com>;  
Diana Thome <dkrthome@gmail.com>;  
Dottie Norman <dunk27@hotmail.com>;  
Drew Aldrich <drew_aldrich@hotmail.com>;  
Edgar Martinen <ewmartinen@frontier.com>; 
Emily Bass <emruth122@gmail.com>;  
Eric McGarrah <emfm7@hotmail.com>; 
Frank Choyeski <fchoyeski@aol.com>;  
Gabe Geise <gabegeise@outlook.com>;  
Gavin Nelson <gbn1973@gmail.com>;  
Graham MacLean <macleansemail@gmail.com>; 
Heather Cleary <cleary.home@charter.net>; 
James Klos <james_j_jim_klos@rl.gov>; 
James Qualheim <whalehome@charter.net>;  
Jane Njuguna <njuguna_jyn@yahoo.com>;  
Janey Artzer <artzejr_55@icloud.com>; 
Janice Atkinson <Jamiilabean@charter.net>;  



Janice Hansen <janicehansen57@gmail.com>;  
Jeff Hertzel <jeffh@tradewindllc.com>;  
Jim Sterling <saber.sterling@yahoo.com>;  
JJ Coats <jj_coats@msn.com>;  
John Bell <johnjudybell@msn.com>; 
John Schreiner <john_calazar123@yahoo.com>; 
Josh Brayton <dianamar@charter.net>; 
JP Blair <jpblair@tradewindllc.com>; 
Karl Fecht <kfecht48@gmail.com>; 
Jerry Jones <Jerryj@pahlisch.com>;  
Katherine Cichy <katherine.cichy@ziply.com>;  
Kathy Hertzel <kathyh@tradewindllc.com>;  
Kelli Coughanour <coughanour@yahoo.com>;  
Kevin Smith <smithhouse03@gmail.com>;  
Kris Waltze <waltze11@hotmail.com>;  
Luay Ailabouni <ailabouni@hotmail.com>;  
Lucila Cornejo <crosepacoordinator@ecy.wa.gov>;  
Lydia McMillin <lydmcmillin@gmail.com>;  
Lynn Tanasse <lc_tanasse@hotmail.com>;  
Matt Upmeyer <upmeyer@yahoo.com>;  
Max Schneider <maxschneider80@gmail.com>; 
Mike Evans <mevans3882@gmail.com>;  
Mike Gibbon <mikegibbon@charter.net>;  
Morissa Douglas <morissa@icloud.com>; 
Nader Samaan <nader.samaan@yahoo.com>;  
Nick Kooiker <nickkooiker@yahoo.com>;  
Patrick Paulson <patrick@3rivers-ashtanga.org> 
Peggy Estes <abjpestes@charter.net>;  
Richard Harrington <richardharrington95@outlook.com>;  
Ron Hayes <hayhays2@charter.net>;  
Ruth Bebee <icu_nurse_99353@yahoo.com>;  
Sam Grover <grov672@gmail.com>;  
Sean Demars <ssdemars@msn.com>;  
Seth Edvalson <sethnjen@hotmail.com>;  
Seth Edvalson <dredvalson@gmail.com>;  
Shawndell Wilson <shawndell.wilson11@gmail.com>;  
Shelley Cleaves <shelley_cleaves@yahoo.com>;  
Sherry Sandilands <sherrys@bhhstricities.com>;  
Steve Graney <steve.graney@gmail.com>;  
Steve Wright <steve.wright@atkinsglobalns.com>;  
Teresa Stracener <tjstracener@yahoo.com>;  
Thomas Atkinson <natgaspro.tea@gmail.com>;  
Thomas Johnson <bikertj@aol.com>;  
Tom Cleaves <cleavesmd@yahoo.com>;  

mailto:kfecht48@gmail.com


Tracy Ikenberry <ikeus100@gmail.com>;  
Trey Barton <treybarton17@gmail.com>;  
Veronica Idrogo <svvosvi@yahoo.com>; 
Wendy Gosselin <gosselin1@charter.net>;  
William Estes westes591@gmail.com 
Nathan Machiela <nathan@knutzenengineering.com>; 
Michael Andreotti andreottim@aks-eng.com 
 
 
Jon Putz, 1137 Appaloosa Way, Richland, WA 99352 
Ron Brunke, 1238 Country Ridge Drive, Richland WA 99352 
Stan Bensussen, 1143 Bridle Drive, Richland, WA 99352 
Brian Cable, 3555 Strawberry Lane, Richland, WA 99352 
Mandy Kooiker, 3701 Strawberry Lane, Richland, WA 99352 (nickkooiker@yahoo.com) 
James Carmody, Attorney for Friends of Country Ridge (No email or mailing address provided) 
Don McMillin, 1021 Country Ct., Richland, WA 99352 
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